LMFLVN004 Series LED Vanity Light
Features:
- 1-ligh/2-lihgts/3-lights/4lights bathroom steel vanity light
- Brushed nickel/oil bronze/black finish options
- Elegant etched painted white glass shades
- Mount the light fixture facing up or down
- E26 socket light bulb base
- 9W LED bulbs included
- Damp location listed
Ordering Guide     Example: V043011
Product Performance Standard
9W LED Included
3000K/4000K/5000K
≥90%
120V
50,000 Hrs
E26
  0C° (32°F)
~40C°(104°F)
5 Years
Dimension            14"/22“ * 8” * 6”
Weight
Light Bulbs Type
Color Temp
Input Voltage
Power Factor
LED Lifespan
Warranty
Ambient Operation
Temperature
Part Number Number Of Light Color Temp. Finish
1 = 3000K
2 = 4000K
3 = 5000K
1= Brush Nickel
2=Oil bronze
4=Black
LMFLVN004 Rev. 1-23
8lb
Light Bulb Base
 V04 10=1-Light
20 =2-Lights
30=3-Lights
40=4-Lights